## Celina-Mercer County Combined Services Appeal

TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
\$ UNALLOCATED
\$ American Red Cross
\$ ARC of Ohio in Mercer County
\$ Boy Scouts of America
\$ Cancer Association of Mercer County
\$ Celina Adult Day Care Private Duty Service, Inc.
\$ Center for Neurological Dev.
\$ Choosing Life Pregnancy Resource Center
\$ CHP Hospice
\$ EverHeart Hospice
\$ Family Care Options
\$ Foundations Behavioral Health Services
\$ M.A.V. Youth Mentoring
\$ Mercer County D.A.R.E. Boosters
\$ Mercer County Historical Society
\$ Mercer County Imagination Library
\$ Mercer Residential Services
\$ Our Home, Inc./Family Crisis Network
\$ YMCA (North)

## **Total Contribution**



Make your donation by check or money order to: Celina-Mercer County Combined Services Appeal, Inc.

State

P.O. Box 107 • Celina, OH 45822-0107

Or drop off at the Celina-Mercer Chamber of Commerce

121 East Logan St. • Celina, OH 45822. Or at any participating Drop Box location. (See our Facebook page.)

You can also donate via

City



by Scanning the QR Code.



Zip

IRS Declaration: No goods or services were received by the donor for this donation. Values claimed for income tax purposes are the sole responsibility of the donor. The Celina-Mercer County Combined Services Appeal, Inc. Is a non-profit 501(c)3 tax exempt corporation and is registered with the Ohio Secretary of State. ID: 4-1239044